GENERAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCIL

2025-2026

College and Department

Diversity Representative (D)

Global Cultural Competency (G)

Ferguson College of Agriculture

Arts & Sciences (H)

Arts & Sciences (N, Q)

Arts & Sciences (S)

Spears School of Business

Education and
Human Sciences

Engineering, Architecture, and Technology

Faculty Council

Academic Affairs

Arts & Sciences
(non-voting)

University Assessment
& Testing
(non-voting)

Institutional Diversity
(non-voting)

Members serve a three-year term.

Representative

Stacy Takas

Don Colley

Michael Holmes

Justin Rice

TBA

Howard Sanborn

Sarah Johnson

Kat Gardner Vandy

Sarah Ra

TBA

Chris Francisco

Amy Martindale

Kelva Hunger

Clyde Wilson
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2027

2027

2027
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2028

2027

2028

2028

Chair

Ex Officio

Ex Officio

Ex Officio
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